

AMENDMENTS TO LB1035

Introduced by Health and Human Services.

- 1 1. On page 2, lines 4 and 5, strike "an endovascular therapy" and
2 insert "a designated thrombectomy"; in line 12 strike "endovascular
3 therapy" and insert "thrombectomy"; in line 15 reinstate the stricken
4 "or"; in line 17 strike "or the department"; and in line 26 strike "an
5 endovascular therapy" and insert "a thrombectomy".
- 6 2. On page 3, line 18, strike "endovascular therapy" and insert
7 "thrombectomy".